VI MM Kup Nisa 2015
Nis, 18. - 19.4.2015

Event 13
19.4.2015. - 9:00

Men, 50m Backstroke

Points: FINA 2014

Rank

10 years and younger

15.
16.
17.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DNF

DNF

DNF

JANKOVIC, Luka
TODOROVIC, Marko
PANEYV, Lyubomir
DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
LICEV, Lyubomir
POPOVIC, Strahinja
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
SAVIC, Luka

SAVIC, Marko
MILENKOVIC, Milos
POPOVIC, Aleksandar
STANKOVIC, Djordje
MARKOVIC, Vuk
UDIC, Andrija
KRSTEVSKI, Andrej
ACEVSKI, Mihail
STOJMENOVIC, Marko
STOJANOVIC, Zeljko
SUKOVIC, Milos
PEJIC, Luka
ZIVKOVIC, Luka
LAJB, Mario

GLISIC, Stefan

11 -12 years

©NoOGAWNE

9.
DNF
DNF

POPOVIC, Nemanja
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
MARKOVIC, Lazar
STAJKOVIC, Dragan
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
UZUNOVIC, Dusan
BOGDANOVIC, Aleksa
BISENIC, Milos
STOJANOSKI, Marko
STOJANOVIC, Lazar
STOJANOVIC, Adam

13 - 14 years

©CoNo~wWNE

10.
DNF
DNF

JOVANOVIC, Djordje
PETKOVIC, Andrija
VUKOTIC, Luka
PETKOVIC, Luka
MARKOVIC, Uros
ZIVANOQVIC, Strahinja
PAVKOVIC, Jovan
MARKOVIC, Veljko
ADAMOVIC, Viadimir
SAVIC, Mladen
JOVANOVIC, Nikola

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja

YB

05
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
07
06
05
07
05
05
06
06
06
05

01
01
01
02
02
02
01
01
02
02
01
02

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Etar

Pk"Les"

Etar

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Dubocica

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Pk"Les"

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Dubocica

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Bor

Orion

Orion

Dubocica

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Dubocica

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Pk Poseidon Paracin

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Pk"Les"

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Dubocica

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Orion

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Pk"Les"

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Olb

Olb

Time

38.66
41.39
42.15
42.20
43.54
44.65
45.03
45.15
45.61
47.69
48.28
50.30
51.46
51.68
56.40
56.65
57.24
54.74
56.31
1:02.07

38.70
43.93
44.48
44.70
46.26
47.90
50.15
50.75
55.89

31.36
31.87
32.30
34.56
35.74
35.98
39.53
48.75
48.78
50.60

Pts

240
195
185
184
168
156
152
150
146
128
123
109
101
100

77

76

74

239
163
157
155
140
126
110
106

79

450
429
412
336
304
298
224
119
119
107

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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VI MM Kup Nisa 2015
Nis, 18. - 19.4.2015

Event 13, Men, 50m Backstroke

15 - 16 years
1. MARKOVIC, Dusan 00  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 43.18 172
DNF KRTINIC, Marko 00 Olb

17 years and older

1. KOSTIC, Petar 97  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.27 454
2. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3152 443
3. MISIC, Predrag 98 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 39.07 232
DNF ASPROVSKI, Viktor 98 Beta
DNF LEKIC, Lazar 94  Tamis
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